Last Name
ANAYA GARCIA
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
BAER

BAUER
BLAKLEY
BOYD
BRAZIL-GEYSHICK
BRODERSON
BROWN
BROWN-SONDER
BUELL
CAMPBELL
CAMPBELL
CHAPMAN
CONKO JACKSON
CUMMINS
CURLEY
DOHRMAN
DUNCAN
FLACK
FLORIN
GARCIA
GATES
GIULIO
GIULIO
GOUDY
GREEN
HAGGETT
HALL
HAMILTON
HARMS
HAZELTON
HENDRICKS
HENDRICKS
HENDRICKX
HENSYEL
HIGHT
HOFFMAN
HORLACHER
JANSON-WAY
JOHNSON
JONES
LEMMON
LIVINGSTON
LOCHRIE
MACMILLAN

First Name
VICTOR
ASHLEY
RONNI
MARK
LINDA
CHERYL
DANIELLE
SUZANNE
DANA
BRITTANIE
AVERY
CANDI
KIMBERLY
NORMA
SHERRY
DARYL
HEATHER
ROBERT

CHRISTOPHER

KIMBERLY
LAURIE
TIMOTHY
LISA
JENNIFER
JAMES
JENNIFER
JAYCEE
CARLY
MARTHA
JENNIFER
RACHEL
CALEB
LAURA
RACHEL
REBEKAH
TALIA
GABRIELLE
JEREL
MARCIA
CATHERINE
CHRISTINE
CORY
HEATHER
ANITA
CLARE
BRANDY
JENNIFER

Building Description

PWSD #44

PWSD #44
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
TRANSPORTATION
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
TRANSPORTATION
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
PWSD #44

PWSD #44
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE HIGH
PWSD #44
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE HIGH
PWSD #44
TRANSPORTATION
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE ELEMEN

Check Date
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020

Check Number

20507
900009530
900009531
900009532
900009584
900009544
900009545
900009610
900009546
900009585
900009547
900009548
900009549
900009550
900009551
900009586
900009552
900009611

20508
900009553
900009554
900009533
900009534
900009555
900009587
900009556
900009588
900009589
900009557
900009590

20511
900009558
900009559
900009560
900009561
900009562
900009591
900009592
900009535

20512
900009563
900009564

20510
900009565
900009593
900009566
900009567



MANES
MARCEAU
MILLER
MILLER
MITCHELL
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRISON
MUFFLY
NEAL
NOICE
NOMEE
OLSON
PARKER
RENFREW
REUBEN
ROCHFORD
ROGIEN
ROJAS

ROTLISBERGER

SALAZAR

SATTERWHITE

SIFFORD
SONDER
SONDER
SORENSON
SPERBER
SPERBER
STOCKDALE
STRAVENS
STUDER
THOMAS
TIETZ
TIETZ
TRIPLETT
TURNER
VANDEVER
VEILE
WATSON
WAY
WETTER
WICK
WIENCLAW
WILCOXSON
WILSON

JEREMIAH
BRIAN
JULIE
RONALD
RUSSELL
JENALEE
MARIAH
BROOKE
HELEN
GAIL
JACALYN
HENRY
CARALYN
MINDY
MICHELLE
DARRYL
DIANNE
LAWRENCE
KHRIST
JESSICA
SAMANTHA
SHARON
DAWN
ADRIAN
STACEY
CHRISTINE
CRYSTAL
KATHY
KARYN
ROBERT
MICHELLE
RICHARD
CONNIE
JOHN
MICHELLE
TIMOTHY
TONY
BRADLEY
JACLYNN
TRACEY
JEFFREY
DIANA
RICHARD
BONNIE
LISA

LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE HIGH
PWSD #44
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE HIGH
PWSD #44
LAKESIDE HIGH
TRANSPORTATION
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
PWSD #44
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE HIGH
MAINTENANCE
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE HIGH
PWSD #44

PWSD #44
TRANSPORTATION
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
TRANSPORTATION
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE HIGH
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
TRANSPORTATION
LAKESIDE ELEMEN
MAINTENANCE
PWSD #44
LAKESIDE ELEMEN

10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020
10/22/2020

900009594
900009595
900009596
900009597
900009536
900009569
900009570
900009568
900009537
900009598
900009612
900009538
900009571
900009599
900009572
900009600
900009573
900009539
900009601
900009574
900009602
900009575
900009603
900009604

20509
900009605
900009606
900009540
900009541
900009613
900009576
900009577
900009578
900009614
900009579
900009607
900009580
900009608
900009609
900009581
900009615
900009582
900009542
900009543
900009583



Gross Pay Amount

2562
1725.6
1856.4
1000
2108.39
4070.08
6333.84
1216.38
3332.76
4197.03
1309.95
1409.9
1911
4531.17
1549.9
3411.25
4070.08
4676.06
1400
2003.38
3333.33
3421.44
1797.6
5457.81
4776.62
4740.92
1333.42
4361.75
5451.65
6944.75
2155.84
3375
4361.75
153.6
4531.17
2191.65
4282.16
3763.13
5667.23
1810.03
303.79
4297.35
3553.03
4865.92
1697.26
3824.42
3824.42



3919.25
3919.25
4070.08
4740.92
8333.33
1816.98
3117.61
3375
800
3416.67
993.56
825
4865.92
2701.59
2760.96
2725.03
4236.75
2432.96
4236.75
4070.08
3375
1773.6
1382.98
1491.66
3808.13
4361.75
3375
4068.36
3931.73
994.05
4740.92
4361.75
2292.68
904.55
2013.6
4865.92
3333.33
5915.92
4514.39
2661.18
1481.19
4740.92
2746.8
300
1533



